NSK Mannen C - Groningen 22-11-2025

Daguitslag Mannen C

pos nr naam
1 38 Jelte van der Zwaag
2 45 Ruud van Leeuwen
3 36 Niels Herder
4 41 Steven Kluft

22-11-2025 21:58:35

woonplaats sponsor

Enschede
De Lier

Groningen
Groningen

15rnd 6km 00:10:32uur (gem. 42,1sec) 34,2km/h

rnd grp pnt
15
15
15
15
Ivanl



